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2300 Елена СТОИЛОВА 2006 Мотен 291 291
2495 Росица МИРЧЕВА 2006 Чамкория 197 197
2197 Костадина МАНОЛЕВСКА 2006 Родопа 134 134
2494 Вероника ГЕНДЕЛ 2006 Чамкория 123 123
2559 Катерина ПОПОВА 2006 Банско 93 93
2074 Жанина ПЕТКОВА 2007 Мария 0 0
2215 Дарина КИСЕЛКОВА 2006 Мачирски 0 0
2217 Калина ИКОНОМОВА 2007 Мотен 0 0
2347 Йоана ВЪЛКАНОВА 2007 Разлог 0 0
2348 Петя ИВАНОВА 2007 Разлог 0 0
2416 Станислава СЛАЕВА 2007 Юлен 0 0
2421 Ивана ВАСИЛЕВА 2007 Боровец 0 0
2465 Александра ЧОЛАКОВА 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2466 Ирина ДЖИКОВА 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2469 Алегра ПЕТРОВА 2007 Грийн роуд 0 0
2496 Косара ГУЩЕРОВА 2007 Боровец 0 0
2497 Виктория ИВАНОВА 2007 Боровец 0 0
2561 Ева СТРАКОВА 2007 Юлен 0 0
2563 Александра КОЛЧАГОВА 2007 Юлен 0 0
2566 Теодора ХАДЖИРУСКОВА 2007 Банско 0 0
2599 Петя ТОПУЗОВА 2007 Юлен 0 0
2797 Елена АВРАМСКА 2006 Чамкория 0 0
2856 Станислава ЮНЧОВА 2007 Банско 0 0
2868 Василена ШКОДРОВА 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2872 Анастасия КИСЬОВА 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2987 Венелина САЕВА 2006 Разлог 0 0
3029 Миа ПАУЛ 2007 Витоша ски 0 0
3058 Теодора КЮРАНОВА 2007 Мотен 0 0
3195 Илайа РОТ 2006 Драгалевци 05 0 0
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2300 Елена СТОИЛОВА 2006 Мотен 190 190
2197 Костадина МАНОЛЕВСКА 2006 Родопа 173 173
2495 Росица МИРЧЕВА 2006 Чамкория 108 108
2494 Вероника ГЕНДЕЛ 2006 Чамкория 52 52
2559 Катерина ПОПОВА 2006 Банско 22 22
2074 Жанина ПЕТКОВА 2007 Мария 0 0
2215 Дарина КИСЕЛКОВА 2006 Мачирски 0 0
2217 Калина ИКОНОМОВА 2007 Мотен 0 0
2347 Йоана ВЪЛКАНОВА 2007 Разлог 0 0
2348 Петя ИВАНОВА 2007 Разлог 0 0
2416 Станислава СЛАЕВА 2007 Юлен 0 0
2421 Ивана ВАСИЛЕВА 2007 Боровец 0 0
2465 Александра ЧОЛАКОВА 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2466 Ирина ДЖИКОВА 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2469 Алегра ПЕТРОВА 2007 Грийн роуд 0 0
2496 Косара ГУЩЕРОВА 2007 Боровец 0 0
2497 Виктория ИВАНОВА 2007 Боровец 0 0
2561 Ева СТРАКОВА 2007 Юлен 0 0
2563 Александра КОЛЧАГОВА 2007 Юлен 0 0
2566 Теодора ХАДЖИРУСКОВА 2007 Банско 0 0
2599 Петя ТОПУЗОВА 2007 Юлен 0 0
2797 Елена АВРАМСКА 2006 Чамкория 0 0
2856 Станислава ЮНЧОВА 2007 Банско 0 0
2868 Василена ШКОДРОВА 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2872 Анастасия КИСЬОВА 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2987 Венелина САЕВА 2006 Разлог 0 0
3029 Миа ПАУЛ 2007 Витоша ски 0 0
3058 Теодора КЮРАНОВА 2007 Мотен 0 0
3195 Илайа РОТ 2006 Драгалевци 05 0 0
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2300 Елена СТОИЛОВА 2006 Мотен 180 180
2495 Росица МИРЧЕВА 2006 Чамкория 126 126
2197 Костадина МАНОЛЕВСКА 2006 Родопа 87 87
2494 Вероника ГЕНДЕЛ 2006 Чамкория 79 79
2074 Жанина ПЕТКОВА 2007 Мария 0 0
2215 Дарина КИСЕЛКОВА 2006 Мачирски 0 0
2217 Калина ИКОНОМОВА 2007 Мотен 0 0
2347 Йоана ВЪЛКАНОВА 2007 Разлог 0 0
2348 Петя ИВАНОВА 2007 Разлог 0 0
2416 Станислава СЛАЕВА 2007 Юлен 0 0
2421 Ивана ВАСИЛЕВА 2007 Боровец 0 0
2465 Александра ЧОЛАКОВА 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2466 Ирина ДЖИКОВА 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2469 Алегра ПЕТРОВА 2007 Грийн роуд 0 0
2496 Косара ГУЩЕРОВА 2007 Боровец 0 0
2497 Виктория ИВАНОВА 2007 Боровец 0 0
2559 Катерина ПОПОВА 2006 Банско 0 0
2561 Ева СТРАКОВА 2007 Юлен 0 0
2563 Александра КОЛЧАГОВА 2007 Юлен 0 0
2566 Теодора ХАДЖИРУСКОВА 2007 Банско 0 0
2599 Петя ТОПУЗОВА 2007 Юлен 0 0
2797 Елена АВРАМСКА 2006 Чамкория 0 0
2856 Станислава ЮНЧОВА 2007 Банско 0 0
2868 Василена ШКОДРОВА 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2872 Анастасия КИСЬОВА 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2987 Венелина САЕВА 2006 Разлог 0 0
3029 Миа ПАУЛ 2007 Витоша ски 0 0
3058 Теодора КЮРАНОВА 2007 Мотен 0 0
3195 Илайа РОТ 2006 Драгалевци 05 0 0
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2081 Константин КРУМОВ 2006 Мотен 212 212
2393 Димитър ГРИБАЧЕВ 2006 Пампорово 197 197
2263 Владимир КЪРНОЛСКИ 2006 Чамкория 136 136
2703 Маел ПЕЙОН 2006 Юлен 136 136
2673 Даниел ХРИСТОВ 2006 Грийн роуд 135 135
2254 Никола ПЪДАРЕВ 2006 Мотен 108 108
2256 Мартин ЗАМФИРОВ 2006 Юлен 82 82
2411 Георги ПАНЕВ 2006 Юлен 72 72
2168 Дейвид СЛАВЧОВ 2006 Чамкория 63 63
2314 Емил САВОВ 2006 Витоша ски 60 60
2659 Георги БЪРЗАНОВ 2006 Боровец 54 54
2594 Георги ПРОЕВ 2006 Банско 50 50
2317 Калин ОГНЯНОВ 2006 Витоша ски 40 40
2858 Ростислав ТОШЕВ 2006 Юлен 36 36
2950 Давид ДИМИТРОВ 2006 Боровец 28 28
2863 Борислав ЖЕЛЕВ 2006 Витоша ски 25 25
2450 Тодор ДАНГАЛОВ 2006 Родопа 24 24
2408 Теодор ПАДАРЕВ 2006 Юлен 22 22
2887 Васил КРЕМЕНАРОВ 2006 Родопа 22 22
2290 Веселин ХРИСТОСКОВ 2006 Юлен 11 11
2312 Никола БОБЕВ 2006 Витоша ски 7 7
2094 Самуил ЛАФЧИЕВ 2006 Драгалевци 05 0 0
2195 Атанас ПЕТРОВ 2006 Ледени ангели 0 0
2245 Марк РАНГЕЛОВ 2007 Мотен 0 0
2252 Ивайло ГОСПОДИНОВ 2007 Мотен 0 0
2301 Ивайло САВОВ 2007 Грийн роуд 0 0
2424 Сотир ВЕЛЧЕВ 2007 Боровец 0 0
2448 Йордан МИЦИН 2007 Банско 0 0
2459 Йордан ИЛИЕВ 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2460 Мартин ЗАРКОВ 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2464 Йоан ЯБРУДИ 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2499 Александър БЪРЗАНОВ 2007 Боровец 0 0
2512 Георги КОВАЧКИ 2007 Боровец 0 0
2564 Георги ВЕСКОВ 2007 Банско 0 0
2587 Деян ПЕНЕВ 2006 Драгалевци 05 0 0
2731 Петър СОКОЛОВ 2007 Родопа 0 0
2791 Михаил ВАРАКАДЖИЕВ 2007 Грийн роуд 0 0
2838 Симеон ЙОРДАНОВ 2007 Мачирски 0 0
2870 Павел ЖИЛКОВ 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2951 Истилян ЧЕЛЕБИЕВ 2007 Боровец 0 0
2990 Стефан ДОНЕВ 2007 Разлог 0 0
3031 Момчил ФИЧЕРОВ 2007 Боровец 0 0
3052 Денис ФЕДЯНИН 2007 Мачирски 0 0
3053 Сава КОМИТСКИ 2006 Мачирски 0 0
3068 Ангел ДИМИТРОВ 2007 Пампорово 0 0
3154 Денис ГРИВЕВ 2006 Чамкория 0 0
3155 Християн ГРИВЕВ 2007 Чамкория 0 0
3156 Стефан ДЖИКОВ 2006 Чамкория 0 0
3196 Кристиан ДОКУЗОВ 2006 Рилец Самоков 0 0
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2411 Георги ПАНЕВ 2006 Юлен 125 125
2254 Никола ПЪДАРЕВ 2006 Мотен 102 102
2314 Емил САВОВ 2006 Витоша ски 101 101
2081 Константин КРУМОВ 2006 Мотен 100 100
2659 Георги БЪРЗАНОВ 2006 Боровец 80 80
2256 Мартин ЗАМФИРОВ 2006 Юлен 79 79
2263 Владимир КЪРНОЛСКИ 2006 Чамкория 74 74
2950 Давид ДИМИТРОВ 2006 Боровец 58 58
2673 Даниел ХРИСТОВ 2006 Грийн роуд 54 54
2393 Димитър ГРИБАЧЕВ 2006 Пампорово 52 52
2450 Тодор ДАНГАЛОВ 2006 Родопа 51 51
2168 Дейвид СЛАВЧОВ 2006 Чамкория 46 46
2703 Маел ПЕЙОН 2006 Юлен 46 46
2858 Ростислав ТОШЕВ 2006 Юлен 43 43
2863 Борислав ЖЕЛЕВ 2006 Витоша ски 35 35
2887 Васил КРЕМЕНАРОВ 2006 Родопа 23 23
2408 Теодор ПАДАРЕВ 2006 Юлен 18 18
2312 Никола БОБЕВ 2006 Витоша ски 16 16
2594 Георги ПРОЕВ 2006 Банско 13 13
2317 Калин ОГНЯНОВ 2006 Витоша ски 12 12
2094 Самуил ЛАФЧИЕВ 2006 Драгалевци 05 0 0
2195 Атанас ПЕТРОВ 2006 Ледени ангели 0 0
2245 Марк РАНГЕЛОВ 2007 Мотен 0 0
2252 Ивайло ГОСПОДИНОВ 2007 Мотен 0 0
2290 Веселин ХРИСТОСКОВ 2006 Юлен 0 0
2301 Ивайло САВОВ 2007 Грийн роуд 0 0
2424 Сотир ВЕЛЧЕВ 2007 Боровец 0 0
2448 Йордан МИЦИН 2007 Банско 0 0
2459 Йордан ИЛИЕВ 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2460 Мартин ЗАРКОВ 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2464 Йоан ЯБРУДИ 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2499 Александър БЪРЗАНОВ 2007 Боровец 0 0
2512 Георги КОВАЧКИ 2007 Боровец 0 0
2564 Георги ВЕСКОВ 2007 Банско 0 0
2587 Деян ПЕНЕВ 2006 Драгалевци 05 0 0
2731 Петър СОКОЛОВ 2007 Родопа 0 0
2791 Михаил ВАРАКАДЖИЕВ 2007 Грийн роуд 0 0
2838 Симеон ЙОРДАНОВ 2007 Мачирски 0 0
2870 Павел ЖИЛКОВ 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2951 Истилян ЧЕЛЕБИЕВ 2007 Боровец 0 0
2990 Стефан ДОНЕВ 2007 Разлог 0 0
3031 Момчил ФИЧЕРОВ 2007 Боровец 0 0
3052 Денис ФЕДЯНИН 2007 Мачирски 0 0
3053 Сава КОМИТСКИ 2006 Мачирски 0 0
3068 Ангел ДИМИТРОВ 2007 Пампорово 0 0
3154 Денис ГРИВЕВ 2006 Чамкория 0 0
3155 Християн ГРИВЕВ 2007 Чамкория 0 0
3156 Стефан ДЖИКОВ 2006 Чамкория 0 0
3196 Кристиан ДОКУЗОВ 2006 Рилец Самоков 0 0
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2081 Константин КРУМОВ 2006 Мотен 112 112
2703 Маел ПЕЙОН 2006 Юлен 97 97
2256 Мартин ЗАМФИРОВ 2006 Юлен 80 80
2393 Димитър ГРИБАЧЕВ 2006 Пампорово 77 77
2254 Никола ПЪДАРЕВ 2006 Мотен 66 66
2263 Владимир КЪРНОЛСКИ 2006 Чамкория 66 66
2659 Георги БЪРЗАНОВ 2006 Боровец 44 44
2168 Дейвид СЛАВЧОВ 2006 Чамкория 42 42
2408 Теодор ПАДАРЕВ 2006 Юлен 38 38
2887 Васил КРЕМЕНАРОВ 2006 Родопа 33 33
2450 Тодор ДАНГАЛОВ 2006 Родопа 32 32
2858 Ростислав ТОШЕВ 2006 Юлен 28 28
2094 Самуил ЛАФЧИЕВ 2006 Драгалевци 05 0 0
2195 Атанас ПЕТРОВ 2006 Ледени ангели 0 0
2245 Марк РАНГЕЛОВ 2007 Мотен 0 0
2252 Ивайло ГОСПОДИНОВ 2007 Мотен 0 0
2290 Веселин ХРИСТОСКОВ 2006 Юлен 0 0
2301 Ивайло САВОВ 2007 Грийн роуд 0 0
2312 Никола БОБЕВ 2006 Витоша ски 0 0
2314 Емил САВОВ 2006 Витоша ски 0 0
2317 Калин ОГНЯНОВ 2006 Витоша ски 0 0
2411 Георги ПАНЕВ 2006 Юлен 0 0
2424 Сотир ВЕЛЧЕВ 2007 Боровец 0 0
2448 Йордан МИЦИН 2007 Банско 0 0
2459 Йордан ИЛИЕВ 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2460 Мартин ЗАРКОВ 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2464 Йоан ЯБРУДИ 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2499 Александър БЪРЗАНОВ 2007 Боровец 0 0
2512 Георги КОВАЧКИ 2007 Боровец 0 0
2564 Георги ВЕСКОВ 2007 Банско 0 0
2587 Деян ПЕНЕВ 2006 Драгалевци 05 0 0
2594 Георги ПРОЕВ 2006 Банско 0 0
2673 Даниел ХРИСТОВ 2006 Грийн роуд 0 0
2731 Петър СОКОЛОВ 2007 Родопа 0 0
2791 Михаил ВАРАКАДЖИЕВ 2007 Грийн роуд 0 0
2838 Симеон ЙОРДАНОВ 2007 Мачирски 0 0
2863 Борислав ЖЕЛЕВ 2006 Витоша ски 0 0
2870 Павел ЖИЛКОВ 2007 Пампорово 0 0
2950 Давид ДИМИТРОВ 2006 Боровец 0 0
2951 Истилян ЧЕЛЕБИЕВ 2007 Боровец 0 0
2990 Стефан ДОНЕВ 2007 Разлог 0 0
3031 Момчил ФИЧЕРОВ 2007 Боровец 0 0
3052 Денис ФЕДЯНИН 2007 Мачирски 0 0
3053 Сава КОМИТСКИ 2006 Мачирски 0 0
3068 Ангел ДИМИТРОВ 2007 Пампорово 0 0
3154 Денис ГРИВЕВ 2006 Чамкория 0 0
3155 Християн ГРИВЕВ 2007 Чамкория 0 0
3156 Стефан ДЖИКОВ 2006 Чамкория 0 0
3196 Кристиан ДОКУЗОВ 2006 Рилец Самоков 0 0
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2142 Лиляна ПИТОВА 2004 Банско 410 410
2259 Кристина МИЛОВА 2004 Пампорово 335 335
2636 Анна МОСКОВА 2004 Мотен 305 305
2193 Бояна РАДЕВА 2005 Юлен 300 300
2392 Анета ХРИСТЕВА 2004 Пампорово 246 246
2192 Мартина ИВАНОВА 2004 Боровец 241 241
2285 Стефани ВЪЛЕВА 2005 Юлен 215 215
2140 Ива СКАБРИНА 2004 Банско 197 197
2493 Кристина ГЕОРГИЕВА 2005 Боровец 165 165
2593 Виктория ВАЧЕВА 2005 Юлен 147,5 147,5
2324 Тина ЙОРДАНОВА 2004 Витоша ски 132 132
2198 Елена СУЛИНАДЖИЕВА 2004 Пампорово 113 113
2160 Симона ЦЕКОВА 2005 Банско 101,5 101,5
3015 Таис ТОШКОВА 2004 Банско 81 81
2156 Александра КАРАДИМОВА 2005 Банско 80 80
2876 Лора БРАНД 2005 Юлен 69 69
2157 Ивана ПАРМАКОВА 2005 Банско 51,5 51,5
2420 Белослава МАДЖАРОВА 2004 Боровец 29 29
2661 Венета ГАЛЧЕВА 2005 Чамкория 27,5 27,5
2610 Дора МИЛКОТЕВА 2005 Пампорово 10 10
2720 Лора НИКОЛОВА 2005 Осогово Кн 10 10
2832 Анна ГЕОРГИЕВА 2005 Мачирски 9 9
2209 Косара КИСЕЛКОВА 2004 Мачирски 0 0
2213 Неда НЕЦОВА 2005 Грийн роуд 0 0
2738 Мария ХРИСТОВА 2004 Пампорово 0 0
2942 Александра СТЕФКИНА 2004 Мотен 0 0
3150 Виолета ПОПОВА 2004 Пампорово 0 0
3184 Адриана ПЕРНЕ-СОЛИЕ 2005 Блейд 0 0
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2142 Лиляна ПИТОВА 2004 Банско 350 350
2636 Анна МОСКОВА 2004 Мотен 320 320
2193 Бояна РАДЕВА 2005 Юлен 300 300
2392 Анета ХРИСТЕВА 2004 Пампорово 281 281
2140 Ива СКАБРИНА 2004 Банско 260 260
2593 Виктория ВАЧЕВА 2005 Юлен 240 240
2192 Мартина ИВАНОВА 2004 Боровец 207 207
2285 Стефани ВЪЛЕВА 2005 Юлен 145 145
2198 Елена СУЛИНАДЖИЕВА 2004 Пампорово 138 138
2259 Кристина МИЛОВА 2004 Пампорово 125 125
2324 Тина ЙОРДАНОВА 2004 Витоша ски 105 105
3015 Таис ТОШКОВА 2004 Банско 90 90
2160 Симона ЦЕКОВА 2005 Банско 75 75
2493 Кристина ГЕОРГИЕВА 2005 Боровец 72,5 72,5
2420 Белослава МАДЖАРОВА 2004 Боровец 72 72
2157 Ивана ПАРМАКОВА 2005 Банско 65 65
2876 Лора БРАНД 2005 Юлен 50,5 50,5
2156 Александра КАРАДИМОВА 2005 Банско 40,5 40,5
2661 Венета ГАЛЧЕВА 2005 Чамкория 32,5 32,5
2209 Косара КИСЕЛКОВА 2004 Мачирски 0 0
2213 Неда НЕЦОВА 2005 Грийн роуд 0 0
2610 Дора МИЛКОТЕВА 2005 Пампорово 0 0
2720 Лора НИКОЛОВА 2005 Осогово Кн 0 0
2738 Мария ХРИСТОВА 2004 Пампорово 0 0
2832 Анна ГЕОРГИЕВА 2005 Мачирски 0 0
2942 Александра СТЕФКИНА 2004 Мотен 0 0
3150 Виолета ПОПОВА 2004 Пампорово 0 0
3184 Адриана ПЕРНЕ-СОЛИЕ 2005 Блейд 0 0
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2142 Лиляна ПИТОВА 2004 Банско 240 240
2420 Белослава МАДЖАРОВА 2004 Боровец 155 155
2636 Анна МОСКОВА 2004 Мотен 150 150
2140 Ива СКАБРИНА 2004 Банско 135 135
2285 Стефани ВЪЛЕВА 2005 Юлен 120 120
2259 Кристина МИЛОВА 2004 Пампорово 117 117
2192 Мартина ИВАНОВА 2004 Боровец 108 108
2193 Бояна РАДЕВА 2005 Юлен 100 100
2493 Кристина ГЕОРГИЕВА 2005 Боровец 95 95
2392 Анета ХРИСТЕВА 2004 Пампорово 92 92
2198 Елена СУЛИНАДЖИЕВА 2004 Пампорово 90 90
2593 Виктория ВАЧЕВА 2005 Юлен 72,5 72,5
2876 Лора БРАНД 2005 Юлен 48,5 48,5
2160 Симона ЦЕКОВА 2005 Банско 38 38
2156 Александра КАРАДИМОВА 2005 Банско 36 36
2157 Ивана ПАРМАКОВА 2005 Банско 0 0
2209 Косара КИСЕЛКОВА 2004 Мачирски 0 0
2213 Неда НЕЦОВА 2005 Грийн роуд 0 0
2324 Тина ЙОРДАНОВА 2004 Витоша ски 0 0
2610 Дора МИЛКОТЕВА 2005 Пампорово 0 0
2661 Венета ГАЛЧЕВА 2005 Чамкория 0 0
2720 Лора НИКОЛОВА 2005 Осогово Кн 0 0
2738 Мария ХРИСТОВА 2004 Пампорово 0 0
2832 Анна ГЕОРГИЕВА 2005 Мачирски 0 0
2942 Александра СТЕФКИНА 2004 Мотен 0 0
3015 Таис ТОШКОВА 2004 Банско 0 0
3150 Виолета ПОПОВА 2004 Пампорово 0 0
3184 Адриана ПЕРНЕ-СОЛИЕ 2005 Блейд 0 0
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2244 Александър КРЪШНЯК 2004 Мотен 385 385
2280 Иван ГЛАВЧЕВ 2004 Юлен 350 350
2396 Марко СЕМЕРДЖИЕВ 2005 Пампорово 270 270
2284 Николай ЛЕЧЕВ 2004 Юлен 260 260
2243 Михаил АНГЕЛОВ 2004 Мотен 238 238
2288 Борислав ХАДЖИСТОЯНОВ 2005 Юлен 220 220
2612 Мартин ЯРЛОВСКИ 2004 Боровец 208 208
2287 Иван КУЗМАНОВ 2005 Юлен 178 178
2385 Димитър ЛЕФТЕРОВ 2005 Пампорово 147 147
2509 Мартин МАРИНОВ 2005 Чамкория 111 111
2153 Никола ГЕОРГИЕВ 2004 Банско 90 90
2253 Тервел ЗАМФИРОВ 2005 Юлен 84,5 84,5
2299 Никола ПЕТЕК 2005 Мотен 83,5 83,5
2294 Юлиян КОЛЕВ 2004 Грийн роуд 76 76
2297 Томислав САВОВ 2005 Грийн роуд 66 66
2677 Даниел ТОШЕВ 2004 Чамкория 61 61
2381 Димитър РАДЕВ 2004 Пампорово 55 55
2092 Виктор ЕНЕВ 2005 Мотен 51,5 51,5
2177 Георги АНГЕЛОВ 2005 Боровец 44 44
2176 Красимир ВАДАДЖИЙСКИ 2005 Чамкория 39,5 39,5
2305 Александър ЯНЕВ 2005 Грийн роуд 37 37
2293 Боян ВАКЛИЕВ 2004 Грийн роуд 26 26
2212 Димитър АТМАДЖОВ 2005 Мачирски 1 1
2067 Велислав ПЕТРОВ 2005 Койчев ски спорт 0 0
2091 Борис НАЧЕВ 2005 Драгалевци 05 0 0
2128 Спас ФИЛИПОВ 2005 Пампорово 0 0
2400 Борис ТОШЕВ 2004 Осогово Кн 0 0
2434 Ангел СПИРОВ 2005 Осогово Кн 0 0
2825 Михаел ИВАНОВ 2004 Мотен 0 0
2828 Костантин АНДОНОВ 2004 Мачирски 0 0
2890 Еньо ЯНАКИЕВ 2005 Витоша ски 0 0
3157 Андрей МЕХАНДЖИЙСКИ 2005 Чамкория 0 0
3158 Любослав ЗАШЕВ 2004 Чамкория 0 0
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2280 Иван ГЛАВЧЕВ 2004 Юлен 445 445
2243 Михаил АНГЕЛОВ 2004 Мотен 280 280
2244 Александър КРЪШНЯК 2004 Мотен 262 262
2396 Марко СЕМЕРДЖИЕВ 2005 Пампорово 240 240
2288 Борислав ХАДЖИСТОЯНОВ 2005 Юлен 228 228
2284 Николай ЛЕЧЕВ 2004 Юлен 195 195
2287 Иван КУЗМАНОВ 2005 Юлен 173 173
2509 Мартин МАРИНОВ 2005 Чамкория 125 125
2299 Никола ПЕТЕК 2005 Мотен 112 112
2153 Никола ГЕОРГИЕВ 2004 Банско 98 98
2294 Юлиян КОЛЕВ 2004 Грийн роуд 96 96
2385 Димитър ЛЕФТЕРОВ 2005 Пампорово 95 95
2612 Мартин ЯРЛОВСКИ 2004 Боровец 65 65
2253 Тервел ЗАМФИРОВ 2005 Юлен 64 64
2297 Томислав САВОВ 2005 Грийн роуд 63 63
2381 Димитър РАДЕВ 2004 Пампорово 61 61
2293 Боян ВАКЛИЕВ 2004 Грийн роуд 60 60
2677 Даниел ТОШЕВ 2004 Чамкория 46 46
2177 Георги АНГЕЛОВ 2005 Боровец 43,5 43,5
2305 Александър ЯНЕВ 2005 Грийн роуд 36,5 36,5
2176 Красимир ВАДАДЖИЙСКИ 2005 Чамкория 35 35
2092 Виктор ЕНЕВ 2005 Мотен 29 29
2067 Велислав ПЕТРОВ 2005 Койчев ски спорт 16,5 16,5
2091 Борис НАЧЕВ 2005 Драгалевци 05 0 0
2128 Спас ФИЛИПОВ 2005 Пампорово 0 0
2212 Димитър АТМАДЖОВ 2005 Мачирски 0 0
2400 Борис ТОШЕВ 2004 Осогово Кн 0 0
2434 Ангел СПИРОВ 2005 Осогово Кн 0 0
2825 Михаел ИВАНОВ 2004 Мотен 0 0
2828 Костантин АНДОНОВ 2004 Мачирски 0 0
2890 Еньо ЯНАКИЕВ 2005 Витоша ски 0 0
3157 Андрей МЕХАНДЖИЙСКИ 2005 Чамкория 0 0
3158 Любослав ЗАШЕВ 2004 Чамкория 0 0
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2284 Николай ЛЕЧЕВ 2004 Юлен 140 140
2288 Борислав ХАДЖИСТОЯНОВ 2005 Юлен 140 140
2244 Александър КРЪШНЯК 2004 Мотен 136 136
2396 Марко СЕМЕРДЖИЕВ 2005 Пампорово 130 130
2612 Мартин ЯРЛОВСКИ 2004 Боровец 113 113
2153 Никола ГЕОРГИЕВ 2004 Банско 101 101
2280 Иван ГЛАВЧЕВ 2004 Юлен 100 100
2287 Иван КУЗМАНОВ 2005 Юлен 90 90
2294 Юлиян КОЛЕВ 2004 Грийн роуд 85 85
2385 Димитър ЛЕФТЕРОВ 2005 Пампорово 70 70
2299 Никола ПЕТЕК 2005 Мотен 57 57
2509 Мартин МАРИНОВ 2005 Чамкория 50 50
2176 Красимир ВАДАДЖИЙСКИ 2005 Чамкория 32 32
2293 Боян ВАКЛИЕВ 2004 Грийн роуд 29 29
2092 Виктор ЕНЕВ 2005 Мотен 26,5 26,5
2305 Александър ЯНЕВ 2005 Грийн роуд 22 22
2177 Георги АНГЕЛОВ 2005 Боровец 20 20
2253 Тервел ЗАМФИРОВ 2005 Юлен 9 9
2067 Велислав ПЕТРОВ 2005 Койчев ски спорт 0 0
2091 Борис НАЧЕВ 2005 Драгалевци 05 0 0
2128 Спас ФИЛИПОВ 2005 Пампорово 0 0
2212 Димитър АТМАДЖОВ 2005 Мачирски 0 0
2243 Михаил АНГЕЛОВ 2004 Мотен 0 0
2297 Томислав САВОВ 2005 Грийн роуд 0 0
2381 Димитър РАДЕВ 2004 Пампорово 0 0
2400 Борис ТОШЕВ 2004 Осогово Кн 0 0
2434 Ангел СПИРОВ 2005 Осогово Кн 0 0
2677 Даниел ТОШЕВ 2004 Чамкория 0 0
2825 Михаел ИВАНОВ 2004 Мотен 0 0
2828 Костантин АНДОНОВ 2004 Мачирски 0 0
2890 Еньо ЯНАКИЕВ 2005 Витоша ски 0 0
3157 Андрей МЕХАНДЖИЙСКИ 2005 Чамкория 0 0
3158 Любослав ЗАШЕВ 2004 Чамкория 0 0
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